
W-L PTS
1. The Struggle is Real 4-0 100
2. Bedrock Boozers 3-1 110

3. Constant Sorrow 3-1 84
4. QYB 2-2 80
5. Asshole Friends 2-2 64
6. Misfits 1-2 56
7. Will Mark for Beer 1-2 50
8. WTF! 0-3 45

9. Riff Raff 0-3 12
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Secretary Jim Glegola

910.358.1670

Vice President

            Jacksonville Dart Association
Summer Fall 2019 Week 4 29-May-19

Current Standings Area Dart Events
Teams

910.389.9953

Notes: Board Members

Statistician Brandon Travis 910.378.5108

President

Treasurer 554.8113

Grievance

Sean Dorer

Jim Debrito

Tim "Yard Dog" Jones

Margaret Fitzgibbons

Home Away Location

  Week 5 - 6/5/19

Angry GingerMisfits The Struggle is Real

Bedrock Boozers DukenfieldsWTF!

Hideaway

Hideaway

REMINDERS:

Asshole Friends Bye Week

Black SheepRiff Raff Constant Sorrow

4 Sept @ Dukenfields - 6:30 PM

5 June @ Black Sheep - 6:30 PM

TEAM CAPTAIN MEETINGS:

Will Mark for Beer QYB

Captain's Phone Numbers
WTF! - Michelle Siriana - (412)552-0572
Constant Sorrow - Yard Dog - (910)381-8601
QYB - Mikey LaCorte - (910)265-4767
Will Mark for Beer - Brandon Travis - (910)378-5108
The Struggle is Real - Mike Tausch - (910)545-6509
Bedrock Boozers - Jim Glegola - (910)389-9953
Misfits - Melanie Ferrell - (910)547-6024
Asshole Friends - Tony Kellum - (910)330-6541
Riff Raff - Nikki Diaz - (910)650-7722



#wks Sing Avg Sing Pts Total Sing Avg Sing Pts Total

4 Alexander, Andy 3.8 15.0 24.0 1 2.0 2.0 6.0

4 Neal, Dave 3.5 14.0 27.0 2 0.0 0.0 0.0

4 Dodson, Troy 3.5 14.0 24.0 3 2.7 8.0 10.0

4 Stursa, Andy 3.3 13.0 29.0 1 4.0 4.0 4.0

4 McPeak, Randy 3.3 13.0 27.0 2 3.5 7.0 14.0

4 Glegola, Jim 3.3 13.0 27.0

4 Elliote, Drew 3.3 13.0 24.0

4 Herman, Joe 3.0 12.0 25.0

4 Pizza, Ducky 3.0 12.0 24.0

3 Harvey, Kyle 4.0 12.0 21.0

3 Almond, Donnie 3.7 11.0 23.0

3 Locke, Danny 3.7 11.0 22.0

4 Tauch, Mike 2.5 10.0 23.0

4 Weaver, Devon 2.5 10.0 20.0

4 Millinder, Mark 2.3 9.0 20.0

3 Travis, Brandon 3.0 9.0 17.0

4 LaCorte, Mikey 2.3 9.0 16.0

3 Kellum, Tony 2.7 8.0 15.0

4 Bixler, Matt 2.0 8.0 13.0

3 Millinder, Lori 2.7 8.0 13.0

3 Parker, Dan 2.3 7.0 12.0

3 Land, Jim 2.0 6.0 13.0

3 Siriano, Michelle 2.0 6.0 8.0

3 Gabsi, Salah 2.0 6.0 8.0

3 Brooks, Sheldon 2.0 6.0 8.0

4 Jones, Tim "Yard Dog" 1.3 5.0 15.0

2 Hartman, Tom 2.5 5.0 12.0

4 Dorer, Sean 1.3 5.0 9.0

4 Bolick, Brian 1.0 4.0 10.0

2 Harvey, Angela 2.0 4.0 10.0

2 Ferrell, Melanie 2.0 4.0 9.0

4 Fitzgibbons, Margaret 0.5 2.0 5.0

3 Dorer, Ingrid 0.0 0.0 7.0

2 Coons, Liz 0.0 0.0 3.0

3 Becvar, Chelsea 0.0 0.0 2.0

2 McGee, Alston 0.0 0.0 0.0

2 Diaz, Nikki 0.0 0.0 0.0

1 Diaz, Henry 0.0 0.0 0.0

0 Coons, Jim 0.0 0.0 0.0

0 Cain, Austin 0.0 0.0 0.0
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# Weeks -  Subs      (not sorted)

Gaynor, Georgia

Potter, Jeff

Kellum, Alissa

Husenita, Paul

Heatherington, Dale

Players

All Players:  *Blue - ADO Award  *Black - JDA Award 

Hot Darts

5 Bulls:  (5/15)Kyle Harvey, (5/15)Sheldon Brooks

4 Bulls:(5/8)Tom Hartman, (5/8)Kyle Harvey, (5/15,5/29)Jim Glegola, (5/29)Tony Kellum

Fast 501:  

Fast 301:  (5/22)(12D)Andy Alexander

S-Cricket:

D-Cricket:  

T80's:  (5/15,5/15)Andy Stursa, (5/22)Andy Alexander

High in 301:  (5/29)(152)Yard Dog

High out 01:  (5/22)(120)Kyle Harvey

6 Bulls:

9 Marks:  (5/15)Kyle Harvey, (5/29)Andy Alexander



NAME S Pts D Pts TOT

WTF! S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D

Locke, Danny 3.0 4.0 bye bye 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 11.0 11.0 22.0

Siriano, Michelle 4.0 0.0 bye bye 1.0 2.0 1.0 0.0 6.0 2.0 8.0

Dorer, Ingrid 0.0 2.0 bye bye 0.0 2.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 7.0 7.0

Gabsi, Salah 1.0 2.0 bye bye 3.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 6.0 2.0 8.0

Constant Sorrow

Dodson, Troy 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 14.0 10.0 24.0

Jones, Tim "Yard Dog" 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 10.0 15.0

Millinder, Mark 2.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 1.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 9.0 11.0 20.0

Herman, Joe 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 13.0 25.0

QYB

LaCorte, Mikey 2.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 9.0 7.0 16.0

Dorer, Sean 0.0 0.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 5.0 4.0 9.0

Alexander, Andy 4.0 1.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 15.0 9.0 24.0

Elliote, Drew 2.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 13.0 11.0 24.0

Fitzgibbons, Margaret 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 5.0

Will Mark for Beer

Travis, Brandon 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 bye bye 1.0 2.0 9.0 8.0 17.0

Parker, Dan 4.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 bye bye 3.0 1.0 7.0 5.0 12.0

Land, Jim 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 bye bye 2.0 1.0 6.0 7.0 13.0

Brooks, Sheldon 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 bye bye 2.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 8.0

The Struggle is Real

Neal, Dave 4.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 14.0 13.0 27.0

Tauch, Mike 0.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 10.0 13.0 23.0

Pizza, Ducky 4.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 12.0 12.0 24.0

Hartman, Tom 1.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 sub sub sub sub 5.0 7.0 12.0

Cain, Austin - - - - - - 0.0 0.0 0.0

Riff Raff

Becvar, Chelsea bye bye 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0

McGee, Alston bye bye 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 sub sub 0.0 0.0 0.0

Diaz, Nikki bye bye sub sub 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Diaz, Henry bye bye sub sub - - 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Bedrock Boozers

McPeak, Randy 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 13.0 14.0 27.0

Almond, Donnie 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 sub sub 4.0 4.0 11.0 12.0 23.0

Stursa, Andy 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 13.0 16.0 29.0

Glegola, Jim 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 13.0 14.0 27.0

Misfits

Ferrell, Melanie 3.0 3.0 - - 1.0 2.0 bye bye 4.0 5.0 9.0

Millinder, Lori 4.0 3.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 bye bye 8.0 5.0 13.0

Coons, Jim - - - - - - bye bye 0.0 0.0 0.0

Harvey, Kyle 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 bye bye 12.0 9.0 21.0

Harvey, Angela - - 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 bye bye 4.0 6.0 10.0

Coons, Liz 0.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 - - bye bye 0.0 3.0 3.0

Asshole Friends

Weaver, Devon 3.0 4.0 0.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 1.0 10.0 10.0 20.0

Bolick, Brian 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 10.0

Bixler, Matt 4.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 8.0 5.0 13.0

Kellum, Tony sub sub 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.0 15.0

TEAM STATS: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

WTF! 16 bye 16 13

Constant Sorrow 18 19 21 26

QYB 12 19 26 23

Will Mark for Beer 18 18 bye 14

The Struggle is Real 19 28 22 31

Riff Raff bye 4 6 2

Bedrock Boozers 28 30 21 31

Misfits 23 16 17 bye

Asshole Friends 18 9 21 16
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Banquet Order
Bar Last Banquet Held Date

1 Dino's Tavern Never

2 Black Rose 29-Jun-2016

3 Angry Ginger 16-Nov-2016

4 Dukenfields Tavern 9-Nov-2017

5 Hideaway Lounge 23-May-2018

6 Black Sheep 28-Nov-2018

7

8

Meetings Held
Bar Last Meeting Held Date

1 Dino's Tavern 16-Jan-2019

2 Angry Ginger 10-Apr-2019

3 Black Sheep 2-Aug-2017

4 Brown Derby 25-Oct-2017

5 Dukenfields 10-Jan-2018

8 Hideaway Lounge 3-Oct-2018

6 Orleans House 2-May-2018

7 Black Rose 11-Jul-2018


